FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	L	101645131 -	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
3-5-	O RECORD	ATION FORM COVER PATENTS ONLY	RSHEET
			Attorney Docket No. 0149870010
		ks: Please record the attach	ed original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Ty	he	Assignment	Security Agreement
 Resubmission	(Non-Recordation)		Change of Name
- Document ID a			
Correction of I Reel #	Frame #		U.S. Government
Corrective Do	cument	,	ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
Reel # 6373	Frame # 0808	Departr	nental File
Conveying Par	ty(ies)	Mark if additional nam	es of conveying parties attached
			Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Bartlow, Howard		12 17 1992
Name (line 2)			
Second Party			Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)		annan maran ar an	
Name (line 2)			
Receiving Party		Mark if addi	ional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1)	Spectrian Corporation		If document to be recorded
			is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)			receiving party is not domiciled in the United States
Address (line 1)	350 West Java Drive		an appointment of a domestic representative is attached.
			(Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)			Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	Sunnyvale	CA	94089
	City	State/Country	Zip Code
Domestic Repr	esentative Name and Ac		he first Receiving Party only.
Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address (line 1)			
	= =		
Address (line 2)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	(
			/ 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including

FORM PTO-1619 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	9B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Correspondent	Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(650) 326-2400		
Name	Townsend and Towns	end and Crew LLP			
Address (line 1)	Two Embarcadero Ce	nter			
Address (line 2)	Eighth Floor				
Address (line 3)	San Francisco, CA 94	1111			
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number including any attachme	of pages of the attached conveyance onts	document # 3		
Application Nu	nber(s) or Patent Nu	mber(s) 🗍 Mark if addition	onal numbers attached.		
		or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH			
	Application Number(s)	5329156	tent Number(s)		
L	[				
If this document is being signed by the first name		ent Application, enter the date the patent applic	ation was Month Day Year		
Patent Coopera	tion Treaty (PCT)				
Enter PCT application number PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT					
	as not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT		
Number of Properties         Enter the total number of properties involved.         #         1					
Fee Amount	Fee Amou	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40		
Method of Payment: Enclosed 🗌 Deposit Account 🔀 Deposit Account					
Enter for payr	• •	ditional fees can be charged to the account.)	# 20-1430		
	Deposit A				
	Authorizat	tion to charge additional fees:	Yes 🛛 No 🗌		
Statement and	-				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
Henry K. Woodward,	Reg. No. 22,672	Henrick Woodu	md 3-2-0/		
Name of Perso		Signature	Date		
		<del>_</del>			

	Attorney Docket No. 14987-10
PA" DEG PA	N FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Rents and Trademarks.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying part (les):	(2: Name and address of receiving party(ies):
HOWARD D. BARTLOW	Name: SPECTRIAN, INC.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(iss) attached? Yes X No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:       Image: Conveyance:         Image: C	City: Mountain View State: CA ZIP: 94043
Execution Date: December 17, 1992	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes x No
(4, Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the application is: December 17, 1992
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes X No
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6 Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Henry K. Woodward TOWNSEND and TOWNSEND	(7, Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
Twentieth Floor Steuart Street Tower	Enclosed x Charge Fees to Deposit Account
One Market Plaza San Francisco, California 94105-1492 (415) 326-2400	<ul> <li>Charge any additional fees associated with this paper or during the pendency of this application, or credit any overpayment, to deposit account</li> </ul>
	8, Deposit account number: 20-1430
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
(9.)Statement and signature.	
	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Henry K. Woodward Name of Person Signing Tot	9332667 December 22, 1992 Date Date Date
10. Change Correspondence Address to that of Part 5?	] Yes No
ОМБ No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do no	t detach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner B Wash	of Patents and Trademarks ox Assignments ington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 011590 FRAME: 0922

CIN

## ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, HOWARD BARTLOW, of 29749 S.W. Lancelot Lane, Wilsonville, Oregon 97070, hereinafter referred to as "Assignor", is the inventor of the invention described and set forth in the below identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title of the Invention:	IMPROVED FEED BUS FOR RF POWER TRANSISTORS
Date of execution:	December 17, 1992
Filing date:	December 22, 1992
Serial No.:	

Corporation

Corporation of the State of California, located at 550 Ellis Street, The SPECTRIAN. WHEREAS. Mountain View, California 94043, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring an interest / in the invention and application and in any Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted on the same:

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignor, Assignor has assigned, and by these presents do assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the invention and application and to all foreign counterparts (including patent, utility model and industrial designs), and all future improvements thereon, and in and to any Letters Patent and Registrations which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world, and to claim the priority from the application as provided by the Paris Convention. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had this assignment not been made, for the full term of any Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.

Assignor further agrees that Assignor will, without charge to Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of U.S. Patent applications and foreign counterparts on the invention and any improvements, (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain Letters Patent and Registrations for the invention and improvements in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has signed his name on the date indicated.

Date: 12-17-92

ARD BARTLOW

TOWNSEND and TOWNSEND One Market Plaza Steuart Street Tower, 20th Floor San Francisco, California 94105 (415) 326-2400

HKW/acc C:\WORK\14987\010.ASG STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Clara ) SS.

BEFORE ME Tisa M Pedersen a Notary Public, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared HOWARD BARTLOW, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the Santa Clara County of California on the date set forth in this certificate. (17th December, 1992)

My Commission Expires: Dec-7,1993

Disp M. Pedersen NOTARY PUBLIC

OFFICIAL SEAL TISA M. PEDERSEN NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SANTA CLARA COUNTY My comm. expires DEC 7, 1093

> RECORDED PATENT AND TRADEMARK **OFFICE**

> > DEC 22 1992

<u>5373</u>

REE

PATENT REEL: 011590 FRAME: 0924

**RECORDED: 03/05/2001**